1800

50 |,

1100

4000

1100

1125

2250

Y
7

2250

1125

6200

v
By

4500

Drawing Number Drawn By
LWGR-B1-02 DH
Scale Revision Date
1:50 @ A3 30/05/18
Customer
LOMAX & WOOD
Project

THE BLACKMORE

01277 353857 www.lomaxwood.co.uk

Made-to-order
garden room
joinery

© COPYRIGHT 2018 LOMAX+WOOD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

ALL ELEVATION DRAWINGS VIEWED EXTERNALLY




	Sheets and Views
	Garden Room Types-B1-02


